
Hazrat Nizamuddin - VGL Jhansi Rakshabandhan Special (UnReserved)/01842 - Exp - NCR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction 

9h 30m - 403 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:30 0 1 0 42 207 NR
2 FDB Faridabad 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 21 26 302 NR
3 PWL Palwal 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 50 85 199 NR
4 KSV Kosi Kalan 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 93 89 189 NCR
5 MTJ Mathura Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 1 1 134 65 177 NCR
6 AGC Agra Cantt. 09:05 09:10 5m 1 1 188 45 167 NCR
7 DHO Dholpur Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 2 1 240 70 175 NCR
8 MRA Morena 10:45 10:47 2m 1 1 267 44 175 NCR
9 GWL Gwalior Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 1 1 306 51 212 NCR
10 DBA Dabra 12:35 12:37 2m 1 1 348 22 207 NCR
11 DAA Datia 14:00 14:02 2m 1 1 379 26 264 NCR
12 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 15:00 7 1 403 - 258 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (01:12)

Sep 18 2024 (01:12)

1

1


